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Description

197107300000
31200

07/30/1971
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYNES,
JERRY P.

318 367

197108180000
34080

08/18/1971
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAYTON,
DAVID B.

269 467

197111180000
49200

11/18/1971
12:00:00

1ST
WESTERN
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST NATL
INVT CO
AMERICA

271 127


