Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= 1ST WESTERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197107300000 31200	07/30/1971 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYNES, JERRY P.	318	367				
197108180000 34080	08/18/1971 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLAYTON, DAVID B.	269	467				
197111180000 49200	11/18/1971 12:00:00	1ST WESTERN BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL INVT CO AMERICA	271	127				